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Лунный 
календарь

 садовода-
огородника

на ноябрь

14

 истории о житье-бытье
 забавный тест
 увлекательная викторина
 народный календарь

Неожиданно

Истории наших читателей

Легко

«кнопка выключения»
головокружения.
Она есть 
у каждого!

8

СУСТАВАМ 
ПОМОЖЕТ...
сало

3, 12

 7   

Досье 
на осенне-

зимнее меню:
кому нельзя 

квашеную 
капусту и хурму?

16+

I
S

S
N

2
3

1
3

-
5

6
7

0

9
7

7
2

3
1

3
5

6
7

6
7

9

>
0

1
0

4
2

 подпишитесь  
на 2025 год по индексу п8090 
«почта россии»! Выгода 16%!
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